
17,480,980FEDEX GROUND PACKAGE SYSTEM INC 1

8,760,120GLK REALTY LLC 4

8,050,000ALON EQUITIES LLC 1

6,257,640EMRES II CT PHASE 1 LLC 2

5,899,570LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES INC 1

5,378,310NC RJK RUBY ROAD LLC 2

2,238,530TON EQUITIES LLC 1

1,740,850REED EQUITIES LLC 1

1,518,280BTV REALTY OF  WILLINGTON LLC 2

1,473,260RUBY ASSOC GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 1

1658,797,540

15,285,690EVERSOURCE INC 1

13,605,470FEDEX CORPORATION 1

1,971,230LOVES TRAVEL STOP & COUNTRY STORES INC 1

835,010TA OPERATING LLC 1

669,280MYCOSCIENCE LABS INC 1

544,550SADOW ALFRED 1

363,580CONNECTICUT WATER CO 1

316,060CENAXO LLC 1

310,270T-MOBILE NORTHEAST LLC 3

257,220AT&T MOBILITY LLC 1

1234,158,360

14391,530ACAR LEASING LTD

358,180LANDWORKS FENCE LLC 7

13337,340SADOW EXCAVATION INC.

13325,180TOYOTA LEASE TRUST

16313,880KNIGHT & SONS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

15298,360NISSAN INFINITI LT LLC

17291,660JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA

13236,600HYUNDAI LEASE TITLING TRUST

10215,530HONDA LEASE TRUST

11195,220COUNTY LINE SEPTIC LLC

NAME ASSESSMENT # ACCOUNTS

NET TOP 10 TAXPAYER ACCOUNTS FOR TOWN OF WILLINGTON     LEVY YEAR : 2023     DATE : Page 1

        2,963,480      129



COMBINED TOP 10 TAXPAYER

FEDEX GROUND PACKAGE SYSTEM INC 17,480,980 1 R

EVERSOURCE INC 15,285,690 1 P

FEDEX CORPORATION 13,605,470 1 P

GLK REALTY LLC 8,813,910 6 R  P

ALON EQUITIES LLC 8,050,000 1 R

EMRES II CT PHASE 1 LLC 6,270,960 3 R  P

LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES INC 5,899,570 1 R

NC RJK RUBY ROAD LLC 5,378,310 2 R

TON EQUITIES LLC 2,238,530 2 R  P

LOVES TRAVEL STOP & COUNTRY STORES INC 1,971,230 1 P

84,994,650 19

NAME ASSESSMENT # ACCOUNTS
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